0.00Ex Gratia (AMT)  35,052.00 8,763.00

Professional tax  2,400.00 200.00

0.00TDS (AMT)  56,900.00 56,900.00

12.00Employee Provident Fund (12.00%)  21,600.00 1,800.00

Total Earnings Total Deduction  58,900.00 342,910.00  1,295,928.00  80,900.00

Employee Net Pay : 284,010.00 ( Two Lacs Eighty Four Thousand Ten Only)

Leave Status

ClosingPenaltyAvailedOpening Leave

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00ML

8.00 0.00 0.00 8.00CL

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00SL

0.95 0.00 0.00 1.95PL

This is a computer generated salary slip. Signature not required